Sportart: Dart

Sekretaer:

Z
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Klaus Denter

Klasse: C

Rosenstr. 2, 48249 Dilmen

Team-Name

Mad House

Holy 26

DC Red Bulls
Tasmanian Devils
Sektion Bull

6 and a half men
D.C. Unlucky
Dart Junkies 2

Gaststaette

Cosmos

Relax

Mauritius
Mauritius
Spdkenkieker
Cosmos

KGV Heidegrund
Nachtschicht

Spielplan
Minsterland - C 04

Saison:

Handy:

Strasse

Fr.-Ebert-Str. 114
Neustr. 1

Warendorfer Str. 71
Warendorfer Str. 71

Kirchstr. 16
Fr.-Ebert-Str. 114
Zum Bergbusch 16
Rheinerstr. 19

Vorrunde
Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1
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Mad House
DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull
D.C. Unlucky

Tasmanian Devils
Holy 26

6 and a half men
Dart Junkies 2

Sektion Bull
Dart Junkies 2
Mad House
DC Red Bulls

D.C. Unlucky

6 and a half men
Tasmanian Devils
Mad House

Holy 26

Dart Junkies 2
Sektion Bull
DC Red Bulls

6 and a half men
Tasmanian Devils
Dart Junkies 2
Mad House

Holy 26

6 and a half men
DC Red Bulls
D.C. Unlucky

Gast-Team

Holy 26
Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
Dart Junkies 2

Mad House
DC Red Bulls
D.C. Unlucky
Sektion Bull

Holy 26
Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
D.C. Unlucky

Holy 26

DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull
Dart Junkies 2

Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
D.C. Unlucky
Mad House

Holy 26

D.C. Unlucky
DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull

Dart Junkies 2
Tasmanian Devils
Sektion Bull

Mad House

1. Halbjahr 2025
Tel: 02594-4361
0171-6133509

PLZ

48153
48565
48145
48145
48341
48153
48159
48282

Datum: 03.02.2025
Fax: 02594-991736
eMail:
Ort
Minster
Steinfurt-Borghorst
Minster
Miunster
Altenberge
Minster
Minster
Emsdetten
Zeit Termin
19:00 22.02.2025
19:00 22.02.2025
19:00 22.02.2025
19:00 22.02.2025
19:00 08.03.2025
19:00 08.03.2025
20:00 07.03.2025
20:00 08.03.2025
19:00 15.03.2025
20:00 15.03.2025
19:00 15.03.2025
19:00 15.03.2025
19:00 22.03.2025
20:00 21.03.2025
19:00 22.03.2025
19:00 22.03.2025
19:00 05.04.2025
20:00 05.04.2025
19:00 05.04.2025
19:00 05.04.2025
20:00 11.04.2025
19:00 12.04.2025
20:00 12.04.2025
19:00 12.04.2025
19:00 26.04.2025
20:00 25.04.2025
19:00 26.04.2025
19:00 26.04.2025

P

—

dsab-vfs.de

klaus.denter@t-online.de

Telefon

02552-98174
0251-36841
0251-36841
02505-3220

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

29
30
31
32

Holy 26
Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
Dart Junkies 2

Mad House
DC Red Bulls
D.C. Unlucky
Sektion Bull

Holy 26
Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
D.C. Unlucky

Holy 26

DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull
Dart Junkies 2

Tasmanian Devils
6 and a half men
D.C. Unlucky
Mad House

Holy 26

D.C. Unlucky
DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull

Dart Junkies 2
Tasmanian Devils
Sektion Bull

Mad House

Mad House
DC Red Bulls
Sektion Bull
D.C. Unlucky

Tasmanian Devils
Holy 26

6 and a half men
Dart Junkies 2

Sektion Bull
Dart Junkies 2
Mad House
DC Red Bulls

D.C. Unlucky

6 and a half men
Tasmanian Devils
Mad House

Holy 26

Dart Junkies 2
Sektion Bull
DC Red Bulls

6 and a half men
Tasmanian Devils
Dart Junkies 2
Mad House

Holy 26

6 and a half men
DC Red Bulls
D.C. Unlucky

19:00
19:00
20:00
20:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

20:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

03.05.2025
03.05.2025
02.05.2025
03.05.2025

17.05.2025
17.05.2025
17.05.2025
17.05.2025

24.05.2025
24.05.2025
23.05.2025
24.05.2025

07.06.2025
07.06.2025
07.06.2025
07.06.2025

14.06.2025
13.06.2025
14.06.2025
14.06.2025

28.06.2025
28.06.2025
28.06.2025
28.06.2025

12.07.2025
12.07.2025
12.07.2025
12.07.2025

Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
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